
Rani Kamalapati (Habibganj) - New Delhi Vande Bharat Inaugural Special/02071XXX - VB - WCR 
RKMP/Rani Kamalapati (Habibganj) to NDLS/New Delhi 

8h 35m - 709 km - 15 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 RKMP Rani Kamalapati
(Habibganj)

15:15 0 1 0 31 496 WCR

2 BPL Bhopal Junction 15:27 15:32 5m 0 1 6 94 405 WCR
3 BHS Vidisha 16:06 16:07 1m 0 1 60 103 429 WCR
4 BAQ Ganj Basoda 16:30 16:31 1m 0 1 99 57 417 WCR
5 BINA Bina Junction 17:19 17:21 2m 1 145 111 411 WCR
6 LAR Lalitpur Junction 17:55 17:56 1m 0 1 208 122 369 NCR
7 BAB Babina 18:28 18:29 1m 0 1 273 47 222 NCR
8 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 19:01 19:03 2m 0 1 298 88 258 NCR
9 DAA Datia 19:20 19:21 1m 0 1 323 104 264 NCR
10 GWL Gwalior Junction 20:03 20:05 2m 0 1 396 97 212 NCR
11 MRA Morena 20:29 20:30 1m 0 1 434 62 175 NCR
12 DHO Dholpur Junction 20:56 20:57 1m 0 1 461 105 175 NCR
13 AGC Agra Cantt. 21:27 21:29 2m 0 1 514 40 167 NCR
14 RKM Raja Ki Mandi 21:35 21:36 1m 0 1 518 107 166 NCR
15 MTJ Mathura Junction 22:04 22:05 1m 0 1 568 89 177 NCR
16 NZM Hazrat Nizamuddin 23:35 23:37 2m 0 1 702 34 207 NR
17 NDLS New Delhi 23:50 0 1 709 - 214 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 05 2024 (19:04)

Jun 05 2024 (19:04)

1

1


